1
03
/
23
 /
 V
3
/

Note2: Higher performance specifications available upon request.
Note3: Fiber Type – Corning SMF-28e.
Ordering Information
E C W M – – – –
Center Wavelength Fiber Length Pigtail Style Connector
1: 1471 9: 1271 A: 1 meter (=Package style) 0: None 7: LC/UPC
2: 1491 10: 1291 B: 1.5 meter B: bare fiber 1: FC/PC 8: LC/SPC
3: 1511 11: 1311 L: 900 m loose tube 2: FC/APC 9: Special
4: 1531 12: 1331 3: SC/ PC A: FC/UPC
5: 1551 13: 1351 4: SC/APC B: SC/UPC
6: 1571 14: 1371 5: FC/SPC C: ST
7: 1591 15: 1431 6: SC/SPC
8: 1611 16: 1451
Specifications
CWDM